Experiment Number: 20712 - 96
Test Type: PERINATAL EXPOS
Route: DOSED FEED
Species/Strain: RATS/HSD

NTP Study Number:
Lock Date:

Cage Range:

Date Range:

Reasons For Removal:
Removal Date Range:
Treatment Groups:
Study Gender:

TDMSE Version:

PWG Approval Date:

C20712

Not Entered.
ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

Include ALL
Female
3.0.2.1_cartox
NONE

EO1: ANIMAL REMOVAL SUMMARY BY TREATMENT GROUP

Tris(Chloropropyl)phosphate
CAS Number: 13674-84-5

Date Report Requested: 05/10/2017
Time Report Requested: 10:23:42
First Dose M/F: NA /11/14/11

Lab: BAT



Experiment Number: 20712 - 96

Test Type: PERINATAL EXPOS

Route: DOSED FEED
Species/Strain: RATS/HSD

EO1: ANIMAL REMOVAL SUMMARY BY TREATMENT GROUP

Tris(Chloropro

pyl)phosphate

CAS Number: 13674-84-5

Date Report Requested: 05/10/2017
Time Report Requested: 10:23:42
First Dose M/F: NA /11/14/11

Lab: BAT

FEMALE

TREATMENT ALLOC
Oppm FemalePup 189
2500ppmFemalePup 214
5000ppmFemalePup 226
10000ppmFmalePup 160
20000ppmFmalePup 208
TOTAL 997

Culled

70
94
106
55
86

411

Discard

32
55
55
40
52

234

MSAC
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NATD SSAC w/o TTNP
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Nec
5 80
5 60
5 60
5 60
5 60
25 320

***END OF REPORT***

Page 2

TOTAL

189
214
226
160
208

997
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